Date

January 4-17
January 24 -30
February 6-21
February 13-23
February 20 - March 7
March 3-13
March 5-14
April 5-16

April 6-22

April 8-19

April 11-19
April 22-30
May 2-6

May 8-23

May 9-17

May 9-17

May 10-16

May 14-24

May 15-23

May 22-June 4
May 30-June 8
June 2-10

June 5-16

June 7-18

June 19-29
June29-July3
July 1-10

July 4-12

July 16-24

July 25- August 2

UA Alumni Travel 2018 Trip Schedule

# of
Days

Trip name

Expedition to Antarctica

Wolves of Yellowstone

Romance of Mekong# (Jewels of Vietnam and Cambodia)
Cruising Tahiti and French Polynesia (# From LA)
Maori Myths & Magical Landscapes/New Zealand
Israel, Land of Cultural Treasures

Kenya Under Canvas

The Wonders of Peru, featuring an Amazon cruise
Gateway to Sunshine (Panama Canal)#

Galapagos Islands - Exploration by Land

ACA Dutch Waterways [

Southern Grandeur - Steamboat Cruise

Kentucky Derby

Majestic Passage - Montreal to London#
Springtime in Provence, Burgundy, Beaujolais [
Riviera Rhapsody - Monte Carlo to Rome %

D-day the Invasion of Normandy and Liberation of France
Gems of the Danube - River Cruise

ACA Reims - Centennial of WWI Armistice f

St. Petersburg and the Baltic Capitals#

The American West

ACA Basque Country

Journey along the Elbe - Berlin to Prague

Isles of Enchantment - London to Dublin$

PAC-12 Glacial Adventuers of Alaska %

Montreal Canada & Jazz Festival

Ireland - Legacies and Landscapes

ACA Cruise the Rhine

Breathtaking Bordeaux - River

Circumnavigating Iceland %

Tour
Operator

GH
ORB
AHI
GH
AHI
AHI
CE
AHI
GN
HLB
AHI
GN
SET
GN
GH
GN
WWII
GN
AHI
OoDY
OoDY
AHI
AHI
GN
GN
CE
CTl
AHI
GN
GH

14
7
16
1
16
10
1

9

Price

$9,795
$3,995
$6,195
$6,795
$3,820
$3,895
$4,495
$5,995
$4,299
$5,225
$2,695
$1,799
$2,889
$3,999
$3,795
$2,499
$3,995
$4,749
$2,995
$3,998
$2,895
$2,995
$4,395
$4,799
$3,249
$2,595
$5,210
$2,895
$3,899
$5,995

Ship/Land

Le Boreal

Land

RV Mekong Navigator
Wind Spirit
Azamara Journey
Small Group

Land

River & Land
Marina

Land

Amadeus Silver
American Queen
Land

Marina

Amadeus Provence
Riviera

Land

Scenic Amber
Land

Land

Land

Land

Elbe Princesse
Nautica

Regatta

Land

Land

Amadeus Silver Il
Scenic Diamond
Star Pride



Date

July 31- August 6

August 3-14

August 9-18

August 19-29

September 3-9
September 12-20
September 13-23
September 16-24
September 16 - October 1
September 29 - October 11
October 4-19

October 13-24

October 15-26
October18-26

October 23 - November 3
October 29 - November 5
December 4-12

Tour operators:

UA Alumni Travel 2018 Trip Schedule

Trip name

Polar Bears and Beluga Whales

Exotic Madagascar - Explorng the Red Island
Majestic Great Lakes

Nordic Magnificence

Toronto to Vancouver By Rail

ACA Apulia Undiscovered Italy

Autumn Inspiration of Canada & New England %
Wines of the Pacific NW - Steamboat Cruise
Southern Africa

The Easy Company - England to the Eagles Nest
Portrait of Italy

Glorious Greece$

Pathways of the Peninsula - Barcelona to Venice %
Discovery Greece - Athens & Poros

Legends of the Nile

Cuba, Art Culture and People

Holiday Markets [

** Prices and Dates are subject to change
4 = Air included from select cities
J = No Single Supplement

AHI = AHI travel

CE = Classic Escapes

CTI = Cultural Tourism Ireland

GN = Go Next

GH = Thomas P. Gohagan & Company
HLB = Holbrook Travel

ODY = Odysseys Unlimited

ORB = Orbridge

SET = Sports Entertainment Travel
WWII = National WWII Museum Travel

Tour

Operator
ORB
HLB
GN
AHI
ORB
AHI

GN

GN
AHI
WWII
oDY
GN

GN
AHI
AHI
AHI
AHI

# of
Days
7
12
10
1

9
9
11

9
16
13
16
12
12

Price

$3,995
$4,850
$5,999
$3,995
$5,995
$2,595
$3,949
$3,399
$6,795
$5,995
$4,284
$2,999
$2,999
$1,995
$4,795
$4,795
$1,995

Ship/Land

Land

Land

Victory |

Small Group

Train

Land

Insignia

American Empress
Small Group +Train
Land

Land

Riviera

Marina

Land

River & Land
Small Group
Amadeus Silver
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