UA Alumni Travel 2018 Trip Schedule

Date	Trip name	Tour Operator	# of Days	Price	Ship/Land
January 4-17	Expedition to Antarctica	GH	14	\$9,795	Le Boreal
January 24 - 30	Wolves of Yellowstone	ORB	7	\$3,995	Land
February 6-21	Romance of Mekong 🛧 (Jewels of Vietnam and Cambodia)	AHI	16	\$6,195	RV Mekong Navigator
February 13-23	Cruising Tahiti and French Polynesia (⊀From LA)	GH	11	\$6,795	Wind Spirit
February 20 - March 7	Maori Myths & Magical Landscapes/New Zealand	AHI	16	\$3,820	Azamara Journey
March 3-13	Israel, Land of Cultural Treasures	AHI	10	\$3,895	Small Group
March 5-14	Kenya Under Canvas	CE	11	\$4,495	Land
April 5-16	The Wonders of Peru, featuring an Amazon cruise $oldsymbol{ ho}$	AHI	11	\$5,995	River & Land
April 6-22	Gateway to Sunshine (Panama Canal)★	GN	17	\$4,299	Marina
April 8-19	Galapagos Islands - Exploration by Land	HLB	12	\$5,225	Land
April 11-19	ACA Dutch Waterways 1	AHI	9	\$2,695	Amadeus Silver
April 22-30	Southern Grandeur - Steamboat Cruise	GN	9	\$1,799	American Queen
May 2-6	Kentucky Derby	SET	5	\$2,889	Land
May 8-23	Majestic Passage - Montreal to London★	GN	16	\$3,999	Marina
May 9-17	Springtime in Provence, Burgundy, Beaujolais∫	GH	9	\$3,795	Amadeus Provence
May 9-17	Riviera Rhapsody - Monte Carlo to Rome 🖈	GN	9	\$2,499	Riviera
May 10-16	D-day the Invasion of Normandy and Liberation of France	WWII	7	\$3,995	Land
May 14-24	Gems of the Danube - River Cruise	GN	10	\$4,749	Scenic Amber
May 15-23	ACA Reims - Centennial of WWI Armistice	AHI	9	\$2,995	Land
May 22-June 4	St. Petersburg and the Baltic Capitals ★	ODY	14	\$3,998	Land
May 30-June 8	The American West	ODY	10	\$2,895	Land
June 2-10	ACA Basque Country	AHI	9	\$2,995	Land
June 5-16	Journey along the Elbe - Berlin to Prague	AHI	12	\$4,395	Elbe Princesse
June 7-18	Isles of Enchantment - London to Dublin⊀	GN	12	\$4,799	Nautica
June 19-29	PAC-12 Glacial Adventuers of Alaska 🛧	GN	11	\$3,249	Regatta
June 29 - July 3	Montreal Canada & Jazz Festival	CE	5	\$2,595	Land
July 1-10	Ireland - Legacies and Landscapes	CTI	13	\$5,210	Land
July 4-12	ACA Cruise the Rhine	AHI	9	\$2,895	Amadeus Silver III
July 16-24	Breathtaking Bordeaux - River	GN	8	\$3,899	Scenic Diamond
July 25- August 2	Circumnavigating Iceland ★	GH	9	\$5,995	Star Pride

UA Alumni Travel 2018 Trip Schedule

Date	Trip name	Tour Operator	# of Days	Price	Ship/Land
July 31 - August 6	Polar Bears and Beluga Whales	ORB	7	\$3,995	Land
August 3-14	Exotic Madagascar - Explorng the Red Island	HLB	12	\$4,850	Land
August 9-18	Majestic Great Lakes	GN	10	\$5,999	Victory I
August 19-29	Nordic Magnificence	AHI	11	\$3,995	Small Group
September 3-9	Toronto to Vancouver By Rail	ORB	9	\$5,995	Train
September 12-20	ACA Apulia Undiscovered Italy	AHI	9	\$2,595	Land
September 13-23	Autumn Inspiration of Canada & New England★	GN	11	\$3,949	Insignia
September 16-24	Wines of the Pacific NW - Steamboat Cruise	GN	9	\$3,399	American Empress
September 16 - October 1	Southern Africa	AHI	16	\$6,795	Small Group +Train
September 29 - October 11	The Easy Company - England to the Eagles Nest	WWII	13	\$5,995	Land
October 4-19	Portrait of Italy	ODY	16	\$4,284	Land
October 13-24	Glorious Greece★	GN	12	\$2,999	Riviera
October 15-26	Pathways of the Peninsula - Barcelona to Venice 🛧	GN	12	\$2,999	Marina
October 18 - 26	Discovery Greece - Athens & Poros	AHI	9	\$1,995	Land
October 23 - November 3	Legends of the Nile	AHI	12	\$4,795	River & Land
October 29 - November 5	Cuba, Art Culture and People	AHI	8	\$4,795	Small Group
December 4-12	Holiday Markets 	AHI	9	\$1,995	Amadeus Silver

** Prices and Dates are subject to change

★ = Air included from select cities

 \int = No Single Supplement

Tour operators: AHI = AHI travel

CE = Classic Escapes

CTI = Cultural Tourism Ireland

GN = Go Next

GH = Thomas P. Gohagan & Company

HLB = Holbrook Travel ODY = Odysseys Unlimited

ORB = Orbridge

SET = Sports Entertainment Travel WWII = National WWII Museum Travel